
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Frankfort (A) 11:05.88 10

2 Wakefield School (A) 11:36.61 8

3 Manhattan (A) 11:47.09 6

Flint Hills Christian (A) DNS

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Manhattan (A) 9:21.35 10

2 Frankfort (A) 9:44.27 8

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ATKINS, Ceegan Hanover 15.95 10

2 DALINGHAUS, Alexis Frankfort 17.97 8

3 BREWER, Emili Riley County 19.52 6

4 SANTANA, Nairilys Flint Hills Christian 21.18 4

5 FLEENER, Alissa Riley County 21.41 2

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUFF, Talon Manhattan 17.97 10

2 MANWARREN, Tayden Manhattan 18.65 8

3 GOBLE, Randle Manhattan 19.08 6

4 O'HAVER, Zachary Manhattan 20.44 4

5 KELLER, Wyatt Frankfort 20.66 2

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val 13.10  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 POLLMAN, Ashley Wakefield School 13.56  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 BOYER, Erika Manhattan 13.66  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 SNYDER, Aleyah Rural Vista 13.70  (NW) 4(3) 4

5 HAEUSLER, Alexis Manhattan 13.78  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 ROHRER, Grace Wakefield School 13.82  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 YOUNG, Breeanna Randolph Blue Val 13.82  (NW) 1(1)

8 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val 13.90  (NW) 4(6)

9 MORGAN, Amya Manhattan 14.16  (NW) 3(2)

10 BUSSMANN, Joee Frankfort 14.16  (NW) 4(7)

11 EBERT, Breleigh Frankfort 14.20  (NW) 4(8)

12 KELLER, Caty Frankfort 14.20  (NW) 3(3)

13 DRESSMAN, Lilly Frankfort 14.21  (NW) 2(1)

14 RENCIN, Reanna Hanover 14.35  (NW) 3(4)

15 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 14.36  (NW) 3(5)

16 HIBBARD, Janaya Manhattan 14.51  (NW) 3(6)

17 LISTER, Kenidy Randolph Blue Val 14.66  (NW) 2(2)

#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 YEARDLEY, Hayden Manhattan 14.66  (NW) 1(2)

19 BREWER, Emili Riley County 14.75  (NW) 2(3)

20 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val 14.96  (NW) 1(3)

21 NONAMAKER, Natalie Riley County 15.00  (NW) 3(7)

22 BLOOM, Faith Wetmore 15.10  (NW) 3(8)

23 HEDGES, Kayla Frankfort 15.26  (NW) 2(4)

24 PETERSON, Lauryn St Xaviers 15.26  (NW) 2(5)

25 SEWARD, Kathryn Flint Hills Christian 15.29  (NW) 2(6)

26 FLEENER, Alissa Riley County 15.46  (NW) 2(7)

27 BUTLER, Emma Wetmore 16.21  (NW) 1(4)

28 SMITH, Alyssa Wakefield School 16.58  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNG, Breeanna Randolph Blue Val 13.82

2 YEARDLEY, Hayden Manhattan 14.66

3 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val 14.96

4 BUTLER, Emma Wetmore 16.21

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DRESSMAN, Lilly Frankfort 14.21

2 LISTER, Kenidy Randolph Blue Val 14.66

3 BREWER, Emili Riley County 14.75

4 HEDGES, Kayla Frankfort 15.26

5 PETERSON, Lauryn St Xaviers 15.26

6 SEWARD, Kathryn Flint Hills Christian 15.29

7 FLEENER, Alissa Riley County 15.46

8 SMITH, Alyssa Wakefield School 16.58

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOYER, Erika Manhattan 13.66

2 MORGAN, Amya Manhattan 14.16

3 KELLER, Caty Frankfort 14.20

4 RENCIN, Reanna Hanover 14.35

5 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 14.36

6 HIBBARD, Janaya Manhattan 14.51

7 NONAMAKER, Natalie Riley County 15.00

8 BLOOM, Faith Wetmore 15.10

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val 13.10

2 POLLMAN, Ashley Wakefield School 13.56

3 SNYDER, Aleyah Rural Vista 13.70

4 HAEUSLER, Alexis Manhattan 13.78

5 ROHRER, Grace Wakefield School 13.82

6 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val 13.90

7 BUSSMANN, Joee Frankfort 14.16

8 EBERT, Breleigh Frankfort 14.20
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#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AUKLAND, Deandre Manhattan 11.29  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 OLSON, Keller Frankfort 11.48  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 LANCASTER, Jonah Manhattan 11.49  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 TAYLOR, Keyon Manhattan 11.53  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 ADAMS, Darian Manhattan 11.54  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 KLIMA, Kreighton Linn 11.54  (NW) 5(6) 1

7 TURK, Gunner Linn 11.66  (NW) 4(1)

8 CHOMA, Isaiah Flint Hills Christian 11.66  (NW) 5(7)

9 FINNEGAN, Phoenix Wakefield School 11.81  (NW) 5(8)

10 ARMSTRONG, Ethan Frankfort 11.92  (NW) 4(2)

11 HOOFARD, Shaun Wakefield School 12.10  (NW) 3(1)

12 ARMSTRONG, Brock Frankfort 12.24  (NW) 4(3)

13 PLEASANT, Jaylyn Randolph Blue Val 12.28  (NW) 3(2)

14 IRVINE, Benjamin Manhattan 12.32  (NW) 3(3)

15 MENDOZA, Marco Rural Vista 12.45  (NW) 3(4)

16 TATE, Logan Rural Vista 12.45  (NW) 4(4)

17 FULKERSON, Grant Wetmore 12.46  (NW) 4(5)

18 TURK, Gavin Linn 12.47  (NW) 4(6)

19 HARDIN, Trent Frankfort 12.58  (NW) 3(5)

20 ECKERT, James Wakefield School 12.77  (NW) 3(6)

21 JUENEMAN, Camron Hanover 12.90  (NW) 3(7)

22 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val 13.03  (NW) 2(1)

23 SCHWARTZ, Braden Hanover 13.23  (NW) 2(2)

24 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val 13.28  (NW) 2(3)

25 BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover 13.30  (NW) 2(4)

26 MARTENEY, Dakota Riley County 13.41  (NW) 1(1)

27 STALLBAUMER, Rieken Hanover 13.57  (NW) 2(5)

28 DILLON, Noah Flint Hills Christian 13.68  (NW) 1(2)

29 ROMINE, Tristan Riley County 13.88  (NW) 1(3)

30 BRUNA, Brigham Hanover 13.98  (NW) 2(6)

MATTESON, Kayden Riley County NT  (NW) 3

ROGERS, Cody Frankfort NT  (NW) 4

OLSON, Carter Frankfort NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTENEY, Dakota Riley County 13.41

2 DILLON, Noah Flint Hills Christian 13.68

3 ROMINE, Tristan Riley County 13.88

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val 13.03

2 SCHWARTZ, Braden Hanover 13.23

3 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val 13.28

4 BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover 13.30

5 STALLBAUMER, Rieken Hanover 13.57

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 BRUNA, Brigham Hanover 13.98

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOOFARD, Shaun Wakefield School 12.10

2 PLEASANT, Jaylyn Randolph Blue Val 12.28

3 IRVINE, Benjamin Manhattan 12.32

4 MENDOZA, Marco Rural Vista 12.45

5 HARDIN, Trent Frankfort 12.58

6 ECKERT, James Wakefield School 12.77

7 JUENEMAN, Camron Hanover 12.90

MATTESON, Kayden Riley County NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TURK, Gunner Linn 11.66

2 ARMSTRONG, Ethan Frankfort 11.92

3 ARMSTRONG, Brock Frankfort 12.24

4 TATE, Logan Rural Vista 12.45

5 FULKERSON, Grant Wetmore 12.46

6 TURK, Gavin Linn 12.47

ROGERS, Cody Frankfort NT

OLSON, Carter Frankfort NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 AUKLAND, Deandre Manhattan 11.29

2 OLSON, Keller Frankfort 11.48

3 LANCASTER, Jonah Manhattan 11.49

4 TAYLOR, Keyon Manhattan 11.53

5 ADAMS, Darian Manhattan 11.54

6 KLIMA, Kreighton Linn 11.54

7 CHOMA, Isaiah Flint Hills Christian 11.66

8 FINNEGAN, Phoenix Wakefield School 11.81

#7 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CROW, Michaela Flint Hills Christian 5:31.59 10

2 ZARYBNICKY, Michelle Hanover 6:03.82 8

3 DISNEY, Soleil Manhattan 6:05.32 6

4 ANDERSON, Amelia Manhattan 6:14.97 4

5 WIGGLI, Lani Wetmore 6:20.84 2

6 GEERING, Abbie Manhattan 6:29.49 1

7 DUFF, Abby Wakefield School 6:29.72

8 LACROIX, Louise Manhattan 6:32.61

9 MUELLER, Kelsay Linn 6:42.19

10 JUENEMAN, Kinsley Hanover 6:42.79

11 BAUMANN, Meredith Riley County 6:42.85

12 HAINES, Annabelle St Xaviers 7:08.94

13 SANZONE, Beatrice Wetmore 7:38.77

14 ZARYBNICKY, Hannah Hanover 8:15.00

CORN, Margaret Manhattan DNS
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#8 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HANZLICEK, Colby Wetmore 5:00.33 10

2 STARLING, Aidan Manhattan 5:02.92 8

3 GROGG, Kolby Manhattan 5:04.93 6

4 HILTON, Aidan Manhattan 5:15.62 4

5 ROSENKRANZ, Miles Manhattan 5:30.50 2

6 FLEENER, Ashton Riley County 5:34.32 1

7 GOSS, Abram Manhattan 5:37.64

8 WEEKS, Brayden Randolph Blue Val 5:42.48

9 MORTON, Eli Frankfort 5:51.84

10 GUTSCH, Kaden Riley County 5:58.06

11 FIELDS, Noah St Xaviers 5:59.14

12 JUENEMAN, Noah Hanover 6:03.86

13 FEATHERSTONE, Jonathan Flint Hills Christian 6:04.47

14 FARRAR, Channing Frankfort 6:09.74

15 CHIZEK, Patrick Randolph Blue Val 6:30.57

16 GRAFF, Trevor Hanover 6:55.84

SCHMELZLE, Jacob Riley County NT

#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hanover (A) 51.85 2(1) 10

2 Frankfort (A) 53.21 2(2) 8

3 Randolph Blue Valley (A) 55.04 2(3) 6

4 Manhattan (A) 55.14 2(4) 4

5 Wakefield School (A) 55.37 2(5) 2

6 Linn (A) 56.88 2(6) 1

7 Riley County (A) 58.38 1(1)

8 Flint Hills Christian (A) 1:00.65 1(2)

9 St Xaviers (A) 1:05.62 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Riley County (A) 58.38

2 Flint Hills Christian (A) 1:00.65

3 St Xaviers (A) 1:05.62

Section 2 of 2

1 Hanover (A) 51.85

2 Frankfort (A) 53.21

3 Randolph Blue Valley (A) 55.04

4 Manhattan (A) 55.14

5 Wakefield School (A) 55.37

6 Linn (A) 56.88

#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Manhattan (A) 44.15 10

#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Frankfort (A) 46.03 8

3 Wakefield School (A) 47.96 6

4 Hanover (A) 48.79 4

5 Rural Vista (A) 49.16 2

6 Randolph Blue Valley (A) 49.74 1

Linn (A) NT

Riley County (A) NT

#11 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 1:04.26 3(1) 10

2 BEIKMANN, Claire Linn 1:05.15 3(2) 8

3 BEIER, Megan Linn 1:07.80 3(3) 6

4 WORRELL, Abby Rural Vista 1:08.16 3(4) 4

5 SMITH, Paige Wakefield School 1:10.24 3(5) 2

6 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 1:15.44 3(6) 1

7 DE LA VEGA, Maria Frankfort 1:16.91 2(1)

8 COX, Ava Riley County 1:18.83 2(2)

9 PACHA, Ava Frankfort 1:19.47 2(3)

10 LAURIE, Meagen Riley County 1:23.21 2(4)

11 SMITH, Alyssa Wakefield School 1:24.02 1(1)

12 WOODWORTH, Jaiden Riley County 1:26.36 2(5)

13 MARSHALL, Ella St Xaviers 1:28.94 1(2)

14 HAINES, Annabelle St Xaviers 1:35.01 2(6)

15 BROWN, Maggie Wakefield School 1:50.45 2(7)

KELLER, Caty Frankfort DNS 2

PARTHEMER, Taryn Frankfort NT 3

PETERSON, Becky St Xaviers NT 1

MOSES, Amelia Randolph Blue Val NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SMITH, Alyssa Wakefield School 1:24.02

2 MARSHALL, Ella St Xaviers 1:28.94

PETERSON, Becky St Xaviers NT

Section 2 of 3

1 DE LA VEGA, Maria Frankfort 1:16.91

2 COX, Ava Riley County 1:18.83

3 PACHA, Ava Frankfort 1:19.47

4 LAURIE, Meagen Riley County 1:23.21

5 WOODWORTH, Jaiden Riley County 1:26.36

6 HAINES, Annabelle St Xaviers 1:35.01

7 BROWN, Maggie Wakefield School 1:50.45

KELLER, Caty Frankfort DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 1:04.26
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 BEIKMANN, Claire Linn 1:05.15

3 BEIER, Megan Linn 1:07.80

4 WORRELL, Abby Rural Vista 1:08.16

5 SMITH, Paige Wakefield School 1:10.24

6 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 1:15.44

PARTHEMER, Taryn Frankfort NT

MOSES, Amelia Randolph Blue Val NT

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAUCH, Crayton Manhattan 53.55 3(1) 10

2 ADAMS, Darian Manhattan 53.75 3(2) 8

3 DOBSON, Landon Manhattan 54.48 3(3) 6

4 ALVARADO, Kevin Linn 55.22 3(4) 4

5 FINNEGAN, Phoenix Wakefield School 55.76 3(5) 2

6 ZOELLER, Skyler Randolph Blue Val 56.47 2(1) 1

7 JOHNSTON, Dylan Rural Vista 56.73 3(6)

8 PIERRE, Kensly Manhattan 57.08 2(2)

9 MACHOR, Landon Manhattan 58.06 2(3)

10 FULKERSON, Grant Wetmore 58.42 2(4)

11 PLEASANT, Jaylyn Randolph Blue Val 58.47 2(5)

12 GRAFF, Tregan Hanover 58.53 3(7)

13 SHULER, Ryan Wetmore 1:00.20 2(6)

14 LORIMOR, Ethan Wakefield School 1:00.55 2(7)

15 HYDE, Fred Frankfort 1:01.17 1(1)

16 SCHWERDT, Trenton Randolph Blue Val 1:01.91 1(2)

17 DILLON, Noah Flint Hills Christian 1:03.67 1(3)

18 WEEKS, Brayden Randolph Blue Val 1:03.67 2(8)

19 PASS, Geoffrey Wakefield School 1:05.21 1(4)

20 MUNG, Gin Flint Hills Christian 1:06.97 1(5)

JAHNKE, Heston St Xaviers DNS 1

GROS, Samuel Frankfort DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HYDE, Fred Frankfort 1:01.17

2 SCHWERDT, Trenton Randolph Blue Val 1:01.91

3 DILLON, Noah Flint Hills Christian 1:03.67

4 PASS, Geoffrey Wakefield School 1:05.21

5 MUNG, Gin Flint Hills Christian 1:06.97

JAHNKE, Heston St Xaviers DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 ZOELLER, Skyler Randolph Blue Val 56.47

2 PIERRE, Kensly Manhattan 57.08

3 MACHOR, Landon Manhattan 58.06

4 FULKERSON, Grant Wetmore 58.42

#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 PLEASANT, Jaylyn Randolph Blue Val 58.47

6 SHULER, Ryan Wetmore 1:00.20

7 LORIMOR, Ethan Wakefield School 1:00.55

8 WEEKS, Brayden Randolph Blue Val 1:03.67

Section 3 of 3

1 RAUCH, Crayton Manhattan 53.55

2 ADAMS, Darian Manhattan 53.75

3 DOBSON, Landon Manhattan 54.48

4 ALVARADO, Kevin Linn 55.22

5 FINNEGAN, Phoenix Wakefield School 55.76

6 JOHNSTON, Dylan Rural Vista 56.73

7 GRAFF, Tregan Hanover 58.53

GROS, Samuel Frankfort DNS

#13 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ATKINS, Ceegan Hanover 47.85 10

2 HARDWICK, Emma Frankfort 50.20 8

3 CROW, Cheyenne Flint Hills Christian 54.43 6

4 DALINGHAUS, Alexis Frankfort 54.87 4

5 WILLIAMS, Mara Riley County 55.21 2

6 EBERT, Breleigh Frankfort 56.59 1

7 LIETZEN, Alli Rural Vista 1:01.10

#14 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORGAN, Charles Manhattan 43.35 10

2 HUFF, Talon Manhattan 45.61 8

3 MANWARREN, Tayden Manhattan 46.40 6

4 KELLER, Jett Frankfort 46.47 4

5 ORONA, Conner Riley County 51.98 2

6 MARTIN, Garrett Hanover 52.86 1

7 JOHNSTON, Kameron Rural Vista 54.22

GOBLE, Randle Manhattan DNS

#15 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CROW, Michaela Flint Hills Christian 2:32.59 10

2 BEIKMANN, Claire Linn 2:40.45 8

3 ZARYBNICKY, Michelle Hanover 2:41.96 6

4 PARTHEMER, Taryn Frankfort 2:43.97 4

5 NEET, Mazey Wakefield School 2:51.67 2

6 LACROIX, Louise Manhattan 2:54.86 1

7 COFFEY, Ella Manhattan 2:59.83

8 BAUMANN, Meredith Riley County 3:11.57

STOWELL, Tana Frankfort DNS

HAINES, Annabelle St Xaviers DNS
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#16 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLOOM, Eric Wetmore 2:08.54 10

2 VEST, Brody Manhattan 2:15.68 8

3 STILWELL, Parker Rural Vista 2:16.99 6

4 MINUS, Benjamin Manhattan 2:22.18 4

5 MORENO TORRES, Jayden Manhattan 2:23.58 2

6 GROGG, Kolby Manhattan 2:27.59 1

7 SAWIN, Maxwell Hanover 2:33.80

8 OHLDE, Conner Linn 2:33.82

9 OLGUIN, Ayden Hanover 2:37.82

10 HUTCHINSON, Andrew Manhattan 2:45.54

11 TRAYNOR, Nathen Rural Vista 2:47.12

12 FARRAR, Channing Frankfort 2:51.68

13 FEATHERSTONE, Jonathan Flint Hills Christian 2:51.73

14 SCHWERDT, Trenton Randolph Blue Val 2:58.75

15 CHIZEK, Patrick Randolph Blue Val 3:05.69

DILLON, Noah Flint Hills Christian NT

#17 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 27.17  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 KRUSE, Emma Hanover 28.12  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 POLLMAN, Ashley Wakefield School 28.72  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 ROHRER, Grace Wakefield School 29.25  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 WORRELL, Abby Rural Vista 29.31  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 MORGAN, Amya Manhattan 29.45  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 NONAMAKER, Natalie Riley County 30.16  (NW) 3(3)

8 HAEUSLER, Alexis Manhattan 30.22  (NW) 4(5)

9 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val 30.33  (NW) 4(6)

10 MOSES, Amelia Randolph Blue Val 30.34  (NW) 3(4)

11 RENCIN, Reanna Hanover 30.38  (NW) 4(7)

12 LISTER, Kenidy Randolph Blue Val 30.48  (NW) 2(1)

13 THALMANN, Ella Linn 30.58  (NW) 3(5)

14 HIBBARD, Janaya Manhattan 30.66  (NW) 3(6)

15 DRESSMAN, Lilly Frankfort 30.86  (NW) 3(7)

16 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val 30.96  (NW) 1(1)

17 LIETZEN, Alli Rural Vista 31.24  (NW) 2(2)

18 BEIKMAN, Hope Linn 31.45  (NW) 3(8)

19 EZZIO, Kylee Manhattan 31.54  (NW) 1(2)

20 BLOOM, Faith Wetmore 31.64  (NW) 2(3)

21 BAKER, Kierstin Manhattan 31.65  (NW) 2(4)

22 STOWELL, Tana Frankfort 31.67  (NW) 1(3)

23 SEWARD, Kathryn Flint Hills Christian 32.28  (NW) 2(5)

24 SANTANA, Nairilys Flint Hills Christian 32.77  (NW) 2(6)

25 PETERSON, Lauryn St Xaviers 32.79  (NW) 2(7)

26 FLEENER, Alissa Riley County 33.13  (NW) 1(4)

27 HEDGES, Kayla Frankfort 33.47  (NW) 1(5)

#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
28 JOHNSON, Kaylee Flint Hills Christian 33.66  (NW) 1(6)

29 BRUMMETT, Maggie Riley County 33.80  (NW) 2(8)

MARSHALL, Ella St Xaviers NT  (NW) 1

SNYDER, Aleyah Rural Vista NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val 30.96

2 EZZIO, Kylee Manhattan 31.54

3 STOWELL, Tana Frankfort 31.67

4 FLEENER, Alissa Riley County 33.13

5 HEDGES, Kayla Frankfort 33.47

6 JOHNSON, Kaylee Flint Hills Christian 33.66

MARSHALL, Ella St Xaviers NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LISTER, Kenidy Randolph Blue Val 30.48

2 LIETZEN, Alli Rural Vista 31.24

3 BLOOM, Faith Wetmore 31.64

4 BAKER, Kierstin Manhattan 31.65

5 SEWARD, Kathryn Flint Hills Christian 32.28

6 SANTANA, Nairilys Flint Hills Christian 32.77

7 PETERSON, Lauryn St Xaviers 32.79

8 BRUMMETT, Maggie Riley County 33.80

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROHRER, Grace Wakefield School 29.25

2 MORGAN, Amya Manhattan 29.45

3 NONAMAKER, Natalie Riley County 30.16

4 MOSES, Amelia Randolph Blue Val 30.34

5 THALMANN, Ella Linn 30.58

6 HIBBARD, Janaya Manhattan 30.66

7 DRESSMAN, Lilly Frankfort 30.86

8 BEIKMAN, Hope Linn 31.45

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUENEMAN, Anna Hanover 27.17

2 KRUSE, Emma Hanover 28.12

3 POLLMAN, Ashley Wakefield School 28.72

4 WORRELL, Abby Rural Vista 29.31

5 HAEUSLER, Alexis Manhattan 30.22

6 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val 30.33

7 RENCIN, Reanna Hanover 30.38

SNYDER, Aleyah Rural Vista NT

#18 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRICKEI, Luke Manhattan 23.04  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 TAYLOR, Keyon Manhattan 23.08  (NW) 5(2) 8
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 LANCASTER, Jonah Manhattan 23.51  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 TURK, Gunner Linn 23.60  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 ADAMS, Darian Manhattan 24.01  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 HOOFARD, Shaun Wakefield School 24.69  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 GRAFF, Tregan Hanover 25.00  (NW) 3(2)

8 PLEASANT, Jaylyn Randolph Blue Val 25.03  (NW) 4(1)

9 HYDE, Fred Frankfort 25.06  (NW) 4(2)

10 IRVINE, Benjamin Manhattan 25.52  (NW) 4(3)

11 TATE, Logan Rural Vista 25.53  (NW) 4(4)

12 JOHNSTON, Dylan Rural Vista 25.65  (NW) 4(5)

13 MENDOZA, Marco Rural Vista 25.77  (NW) 3(3)

14 FULKERSON, Grant Wetmore 25.94  (NW) 4(6)

15 LOISEAU, Lane Frankfort 26.07  (NW) 5(6)

16 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val 26.12  (NW) 3(4)

17 SHULER, Ryan Wetmore 26.24  (NW) 3(5)

18 SMITH, Ty Frankfort 26.37  (NW) 1(1)

19 SCHWERDT, Trenton Randolph Blue Val 27.51  (NW) 2(1)

20 SCHWARTZ, Braden Hanover 27.58  (NW) 3(6)

21 PASS, Geoffrey Wakefield School 27.93  (NW) 2(2)

22 CASEBEER, Will Riley County 27.95  (NW) 2(3)

23 GREATHOUSE, Ryan Riley County 27.99  (NW) 3(7)

24 MARTENEY, Dakota Riley County 28.20  (NW) 1(2)

25 STALLBAUMER, Rieken Hanover 28.47  (NW) 2(4)

26 WINTER, Maverick Riley County 28.72  (NW) 2(5)

27 ROMINE, Tristan Riley County 28.93  (NW) 2(6)

28 JOHNSTON, Kameron Rural Vista 29.04  (NW) 1(3)

29 MUNG, Gin Flint Hills Christian 29.21  (NW) 2(7)

MATTESON, Kayden Riley County NT  (NW) 2

TURK, Gavin Linn NT  (NW) 3

LORIMOR, Ethan Wakefield School NT  (NW) 4

ZOELLER, Skyler Randolph Blue Val NT  (NW) 4

OLSON, Keller Frankfort NT  (NW) 5

CHOMA, Isaiah Flint Hills Christian NT  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Ty Frankfort 26.37

2 MARTENEY, Dakota Riley County 28.20

3 JOHNSTON, Kameron Rural Vista 29.04

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHWERDT, Trenton Randolph Blue Val 27.51

2 PASS, Geoffrey Wakefield School 27.93

3 CASEBEER, Will Riley County 27.95

4 STALLBAUMER, Rieken Hanover 28.47

5 WINTER, Maverick Riley County 28.72

#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 ROMINE, Tristan Riley County 28.93

7 MUNG, Gin Flint Hills Christian 29.21

MATTESON, Kayden Riley County NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOOFARD, Shaun Wakefield School 24.69

2 GRAFF, Tregan Hanover 25.00

3 MENDOZA, Marco Rural Vista 25.77

4 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val 26.12

5 SHULER, Ryan Wetmore 26.24

6 SCHWARTZ, Braden Hanover 27.58

7 GREATHOUSE, Ryan Riley County 27.99

TURK, Gavin Linn NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PLEASANT, Jaylyn Randolph Blue Val 25.03

2 HYDE, Fred Frankfort 25.06

3 IRVINE, Benjamin Manhattan 25.52

4 TATE, Logan Rural Vista 25.53

5 JOHNSTON, Dylan Rural Vista 25.65

6 FULKERSON, Grant Wetmore 25.94

LORIMOR, Ethan Wakefield School NT

ZOELLER, Skyler Randolph Blue Val NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRICKEI, Luke Manhattan 23.04

2 TAYLOR, Keyon Manhattan 23.08

3 LANCASTER, Jonah Manhattan 23.51

4 TURK, Gunner Linn 23.60

5 ADAMS, Darian Manhattan 24.01

6 LOISEAU, Lane Frankfort 26.07

OLSON, Keller Frankfort NT

CHOMA, Isaiah Flint Hills Christian NT

#19 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZARYBNICKY, Michelle Hanover 13:55.50 10

2 COOK, Audrey Manhattan 14:12.85 8

3 ANDERSON, Amelia Manhattan 14:17.41 6

4 AUSTIN, Hannah Manhattan 14:35.72 4

5 DUFF, Abby Wakefield School 14:52.63 2

6 JUENEMAN, Kinsley Hanover 14:53.03 1

#20 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MOSIER, Ben Manhattan 9:56.69 10

2 HANZLICEK, Colby Wetmore 10:50.19 8

3 FORD, Jett Manhattan 11:26.56 6

4 SCHULTEJANS, Weston Wetmore 12:32.72 4

5 LINCK, Pierson Manhattan 12:45.34 2
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#20 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 ARNOLD, Evan Manhattan 12:46.52 1

7 TAPHORN, Hunter Manhattan 12:47.27

8 OLGUIN, Ayden Hanover 13:33.72

SAWIN, Maxwell Hanover DNS

MORTON, Eli Frankfort DNS

FLEENER, Ashton Riley County DNS

SMITH, Connor Frankfort DNS

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Frankfort (A) 4:22.80 10

2 Linn (A) 4:46.10 8

3 Wakefield School (A) 4:56.22 6

4 Riley County (A) 5:01.94 4

Hanover (A) NT

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Manhattan (A) 3:45.29 10

2 Frankfort (A) 4:00.25 8

3 Linn (A) 4:10.64 6

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LOISEAU, Lane Frankfort 5' 10" 10

2J BLOOM, Eric Wetmore 5' 8" 8

3J CURTIS, Tanner Manhattan 5' 8" 6

4J CARSON, Reece Manhattan 5' 8" 4

5J PALACIOS, Jairo Manhattan 5' 4" 2

6J BROWN, Kea'voyan Manhattan 5' 4" 1

7 JOHNSTON, Kameron Rural Vista 5' 0"

8 MARTIN, Garrett Hanover 4' 10"

9 NABORS, Daniel Linn 4' 8"

JOHNSTON, Dylan Rural Vista NH

SCHMELZLE, Jacob Riley County NH

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J SMITH, Paige Wakefield School 4' 8" 10

2J JUENEMANN, Jayda Manhattan 4' 8" 8

3J THALMANN, Ella Linn 4' 6" 6

4J SNYDER, Aleyah Rural Vista 4' 6" 4

5J JOHNSON, Myasia Manhattan 4' 4" 2

6J COX, Ava Riley County 4' 4" 1

7J DE LA VEGA, Maria Frankfort 4' 0"

ZELTNER, Alicia Frankfort NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JUENEMAN, Emmitt Hanover 20' 9"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 KLIMA, Kreighton Linn 20' 0"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ALVARADO, Kevin Linn 19' 6"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ROGERS, Cody Frankfort 19' 5"  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 TAYLOR, Keyon Manhattan 19' 1"  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 DALINGHAUS, Caden Frankfort 18' 9"  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 DURTSCHI, Tyler Manhattan 18' 81 /2  (NW) 3(7)

8 MANWARREN, Tayden Manhattan 17' 11"  (NW) 2(1)

9 STILWELL, Parker Rural Vista 17' 10"  (NW) 3(8)

10 HARDIN, Trent Frankfort 17' 81 /2  (NW) 2(2)

11 SAVAGE, Mark Manhattan 17' 7"  (NW) 1(1)

12 FIELDS, Noah St Xaviers 17' 5"  (NW) 2(3)

12 ZOELLER, Skyler Randolph Blue Val17' 5"  (NW) 3(9)

14 HOOFARD, Shaun Wakefield School 17' 4"  (NW) 2(4)

15 JUENEMAN, Camron Hanover 17' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

16 FULKERSON, Grant Wetmore 17' 2"  (NW) 3(10)

17 JOHNSTON, Dylan Rural Vista 16' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

17 ORONA, Conner Riley County 16' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

19 ELSEN, Jason Rural Vista 16' 0"  (NW) 3(11)

20 BRUNA, Brigham Hanover 15' 6"  (NW) 2(8)

21 MARTIN, Garrett Hanover 15' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

22 GREATHOUSE, Ryan Riley County 15' 1"  (NW) 2(10)

23 OLGUIN, Ayden Hanover 14' 9"  (NW) 1(2)

24 PASS, Geoffrey Wakefield School 14' 8"  (NW) 2(11)

25 CASEBEER, Will Riley County 14' 5"  (NW) 2(12)

25 NABORS, Daniel Linn 14' 5"  (NW) 2(12)

27 MARTENEY, Dakota Riley County 14' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

28 TRAYNOR, Nathen Rural Vista 14' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

29 JOHNSTON, Kameron Rural Vista 13' 11"  (NW) 1(5)

30 CONKLIN, Damein Manhattan 13' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

31 MUNG, Gin Flint Hills Christian13' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

32 OLSON, Carter Frankfort 13' 0"  (NW) 3(12)

33 FEATHERSTONE, Jonathan Flint Hills Christian11' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

34 LANGLEY, Aidan Wakefield School 10' 9"  (NW) 1(9)

35 CHIZEK, Patrick Randolph Blue Val9' 9"  (NW) 1(10)

JAHNKE, Heston St Xaviers NM  (NW) 1

GUTHRIE, Tobias St Xaviers NM  (NW) 1

OLSON, Keller Frankfort NM  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 SAVAGE, Mark Manhattan 17' 7"  (NW)

2 OLGUIN, Ayden Hanover 14' 9"  (NW)

3 MARTENEY, Dakota Riley County 14' 4"  (NW)

4 TRAYNOR, Nathen Rural Vista 14' 0"  (NW)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 JOHNSTON, Kameron Rural Vista 13' 11"  (NW)

6 CONKLIN, Damein Manhattan 13' 10"  (NW)

7 MUNG, Gin Flint Hills Christian13' 4"  (NW)

8 FEATHERSTONE, Jonathan Flint Hills Christian11' 8"  (NW)

9 LANGLEY, Aidan Wakefield School 10' 9"  (NW)

10 CHIZEK, Patrick Randolph Blue Val9' 9"  (NW)

JAHNKE, Heston St Xaviers NM  (NW)

GUTHRIE, Tobias St Xaviers NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 MANWARREN, Tayden Manhattan 17' 11"  (NW)

2 HARDIN, Trent Frankfort 17' 81 /2  (NW)

3 FIELDS, Noah St Xaviers 17' 5"  (NW)

4 HOOFARD, Shaun Wakefield School 17' 4"  (NW)

5 JUENEMAN, Camron Hanover 17' 3"  (NW)

6 JOHNSTON, Dylan Rural Vista 16' 3"  (NW)

6 ORONA, Conner Riley County 16' 3"  (NW)

8 BRUNA, Brigham Hanover 15' 6"  (NW)

9 MARTIN, Garrett Hanover 15' 5"  (NW)

10 GREATHOUSE, Ryan Riley County 15' 1"  (NW)

11 PASS, Geoffrey Wakefield School 14' 8"  (NW)

12 CASEBEER, Will Riley County 14' 5"  (NW)

12 NABORS, Daniel Linn 14' 5"  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 JUENEMAN, Emmitt Hanover 20' 9"  (NW)

2 KLIMA, Kreighton Linn 20' 0"  (NW)

3 ALVARADO, Kevin Linn 19' 6"  (NW)

4 ROGERS, Cody Frankfort 19' 5"  (NW)

5 TAYLOR, Keyon Manhattan 19' 1"  (NW)

6 DALINGHAUS, Caden Frankfort 18' 9"  (NW)

7 DURTSCHI, Tyler Manhattan 18' 81 /2  (NW)

8 STILWELL, Parker Rural Vista 17' 10"  (NW)

9 ZOELLER, Skyler Randolph Blue Val17' 5"  (NW)

10 FULKERSON, Grant Wetmore 17' 2"  (NW)

11 ELSEN, Jason Rural Vista 16' 0"  (NW)

12 OLSON, Carter Frankfort 13' 0"  (NW)

OLSON, Keller Frankfort NM  (NW)

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val16' 81 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Breeanna Randolph Blue Val16' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JUENEMAN, Allison Hanover 15' 7"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val15' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 WORRELL, Abby Rural Vista 14' 8"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 PARTHEMER, Taryn Frankfort 14' 7"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 14' 31 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 14' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 EBERT, Breleigh Frankfort 14' 2"  (NW) 2(9)

10 DAWSON, Mia Manhattan 13' 73 /4  (NW) 2(10)

11 MORGAN, Amya Manhattan 13' 71 /2  (NW) 1(1)

12 YEARDLEY, Hayden Manhattan 13' 6"  (NW) 2(11)

13 HEDGES, Kayla Frankfort 12' 7"  (NW) 2(12)

14 CROW, Cheyenne Flint Hills Christian12' 1"  (NW) 2(13)

15 BAUMANN, Meredith Riley County 11' 91 /4  (NW) 1(2)

16 LIETZEN, Alli Rural Vista 11' 61 /2  (NW) 1(3)

17 LEIKER, Caitlyn Manhattan 11' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

18 WILLIAMS, Mara Riley County 11' 33 /4  (NW) 2(14)

19 SMITH, Alyssa Wakefield School 11' 01 /4  (NW) 1(5)

20 SANZONE, Beatrice Wetmore 10' 83 /4  (NW) 1(6)

21 ARMSTRONG, Isabel Frankfort 10' 61 /2  (NW) 1(7)

22 SEWARD, Kathryn Flint Hills Christian10' 2"  (NW) 1(8)

23 MCCABRIA, Seonna Flint Hills Christian9' 10"  (NW) 1(9)

24 MOELLER, Hana St Xaviers 9' 41 /2  (NW) 1(10)

PETERSON, Becky St Xaviers NM  (NW) 1

SNYDER, Aleyah Rural Vista NM  (NW) 1

SEXTON-SNOW, Chrissy St Xaviers NM  (NW) 1

PETERSON, Lauryn St Xaviers NM  (NW) 1

HELTON, Mya Flint Hills ChristianNM  (NW) 1

NICHOLS, Rylie Wetmore NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MORGAN, Amya Manhattan 13' 71 /2  (NW)

2 BAUMANN, Meredith Riley County 11' 91 /4  (NW)

3 LIETZEN, Alli Rural Vista 11' 61 /2  (NW)

4 LEIKER, Caitlyn Manhattan 11' 4"  (NW)

5 SMITH, Alyssa Wakefield School 11' 01 /4  (NW)

6 SANZONE, Beatrice Wetmore 10' 83 /4  (NW)

7 ARMSTRONG, Isabel Frankfort 10' 61 /2  (NW)

8 SEWARD, Kathryn Flint Hills Christian10' 2"  (NW)

9 MCCABRIA, Seonna Flint Hills Christian9' 10"  (NW)

10 MOELLER, Hana St Xaviers 9' 41 /2  (NW)

PETERSON, Becky St Xaviers NM  (NW)

SNYDER, Aleyah Rural Vista NM  (NW)

SEXTON-SNOW, Chrissy St Xaviers NM  (NW)

PETERSON, Lauryn St Xaviers NM  (NW)

HELTON, Mya Flint Hills ChristianNM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val16' 81 /2  (NW)

2 YOUNG, Breeanna Randolph Blue Val16' 4"  (NW)

3 JUENEMAN, Allison Hanover 15' 7"  (NW)

4 WEIXELMAN, Lexi Randolph Blue Val15' 2"  (NW)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 WORRELL, Abby Rural Vista 14' 8"  (NW)

6 PARTHEMER, Taryn Frankfort 14' 7"  (NW)

7 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 14' 31 /2  (NW)

8 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 14' 3"  (NW)

9 EBERT, Breleigh Frankfort 14' 2"  (NW)

10 DAWSON, Mia Manhattan 13' 73 /4  (NW)

11 YEARDLEY, Hayden Manhattan 13' 6"  (NW)

12 HEDGES, Kayla Frankfort 12' 7"  (NW)

13 CROW, Cheyenne Flint Hills Christian12' 1"  (NW)

14 WILLIAMS, Mara Riley County 11' 33 /4  (NW)

NICHOLS, Rylie Wetmore NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JUENEMAN, Emmitt Hanover 42' 2"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DALINGHAUS, Caden Frankfort 40' 111 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CARLS, Jacob Wetmore 40' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ROGERS, Cody Frankfort 38' 8"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val37' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6J ZOELLER, Skyler Randolph Blue Val37' 4"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7J DURTSCHI, Tyler Manhattan 37' 4"  (NW) 2(6)

8 TURK, Gavin Linn 36' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

9 HARDIN, Trent Frankfort 36' 11 /2  (NW) 2(9)

10 OHLDE, Conner Linn 35' 9"  (NW) 1(1)

11 JUENEMAN, Camron Hanover 35' 61 /2  (NW) 2(10)

12 ELSEN, Jason Rural Vista 35' 51 /2  (NW) 2(11)

13 BISE, Ean Manhattan 35' 4"  (NW) 1(2)

14 O'HAVER, Zachary Manhattan 34' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

15 HUFF, Talon Manhattan 34' 7"  (NW) 2(12)

16 BRUNA, Brigham Hanover 34' 31 /2  (NW) 2(13)

17 STALLBAUMER, Rieken Hanover 32' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

18 HUFF, Otto Manhattan 31' 9"  (NW) 1(5)

19 ORONA, Conner Riley County 30' 7"  (NW) 1(6)

20 MARTENEY, Dakota Riley County 30' 31 /2  (NW) 1(7)

21 WINTER, Maverick Riley County 30' 11 /2  (NW) 1(8)

22 CASEBEER, Will Riley County 29' 9"  (NW) 1(9)

23 TRAYNOR, Nathen Rural Vista 29' 41 /2  (NW) 1(10)

24 GREATHOUSE, Ryan Riley County 28' 6"  (NW) 1(11)

LANGLEY, Aidan Wakefield School NM  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 OHLDE, Conner Linn 35' 9"  (NW)

2 BISE, Ean Manhattan 35' 4"  (NW)

3 O'HAVER, Zachary Manhattan 34' 11"  (NW)

4 STALLBAUMER, Rieken Hanover 32' 6"  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 HUFF, Otto Manhattan 31' 9"  (NW)

6 ORONA, Conner Riley County 30' 7"  (NW)

7 MARTENEY, Dakota Riley County 30' 31 /2  (NW)

8 WINTER, Maverick Riley County 30' 11 /2  (NW)

9 CASEBEER, Will Riley County 29' 9"  (NW)

10 TRAYNOR, Nathen Rural Vista 29' 41 /2  (NW)

11 GREATHOUSE, Ryan Riley County 28' 6"  (NW)

LANGLEY, Aidan Wakefield School NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 JUENEMAN, Emmitt Hanover 42' 2"  (NW)

2 DALINGHAUS, Caden Frankfort 40' 111 /2  (NW)

3 CARLS, Jacob Wetmore 40' 1"  (NW)

4 ROGERS, Cody Frankfort 38' 8"  (NW)

5 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val37' 6"  (NW)

6 ZOELLER, Skyler Randolph Blue Val37' 4"  (NW)

6 DURTSCHI, Tyler Manhattan 37' 4"  (NW)

8 TURK, Gavin Linn 36' 8"  (NW)

9 HARDIN, Trent Frankfort 36' 11 /2  (NW)

10 JUENEMAN, Camron Hanover 35' 61 /2  (NW)

11 ELSEN, Jason Rural Vista 35' 51 /2  (NW)

12 HUFF, Talon Manhattan 34' 7"  (NW)

13 BRUNA, Brigham Hanover 34' 31 /2  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZOELLER, Landry Randolph Blue Val34' 8"  (NW) 10

2 YOUNG, Breeanna Randolph Blue Val33' 8"  (NW) 8

3 HOLLE, Massey Hanover 32' 41 /2  (NW) 6

4 JUENEMAN, Allison Hanover 32' 3"  (NW) 4

5 BEIER, Megan Linn 31' 11"  (NW) 2

6 WURTZ, Morgan Linn 30' 3"  (NW) 1

7 WORRELL, Abby Rural Vista 29' 10"  (NW)

8 LISTER, Kenidy Randolph Blue Val29' 91 /2  (NW)

9 THALMANN, Ella Linn 28' 7"  (NW)

9 NEET, Mazey Wakefield School 28' 7"  (NW)

11 BRUMMETT, Maggie Riley County 27' 11"  (NW)

12 FILLMORE, Taylor Wetmore 27' 9"  (NW)

SMITH, Alyssa Wakefield School NM  (NW)

TERRY, Liyah Manhattan NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRANDT, Zaiver Frankfort 43' 0" 2(1) 10

2 FINNEGAN, Phoenix Wakefield School 41' 5" 2(2) 8

3 HULL, Xander Frankfort 39' 6" 2(3) 6

4 KENNEY, Andrew Manhattan 39' 3" 2(4) 4

5J SOMMERS, Enzo Manhattan 36' 0" 2(5) 2
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6J KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val36' 0" 2(6) 1

7 JAHNKE, Heston St Xaviers 35' 5" 2(7)

8 STRECKFUS, Carmello Manhattan 34' 1" 2(8)

9 SCHLABACH, Ayden Hanover 32' 11" 1(1)

10 WARD, Connor Wakefield School 32' 8" 2(9)

11 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val32' 6" 1(2)

11 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 32' 6" 2(10)

13 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 32' 3" 1(3)

13 COOK, Patrick Hanover 32' 3" 1(3)

13 BACKMAN, Sam Frankfort 32' 3" 1(3)

16 JONES, Corbin Frankfort 31' 2" 2(11)

17 SCHMIDT, Luke Manhattan 29' 10" 1(6)

18 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 29' 9" 1(7)

19 JACKLOVICH, Dylan Manhattan 29' 4" 1(8)

20 BIEHLER, Kolby Riley County 27' 6" 1(9)

21 ELLIS, Adrial Riley County 26' 6" 1(10)

22 MUNG, Gin Flint Hills Christian24' 9" 1(11)

23 KASTEN, Jacob Rural Vista 19' 2" 1(12)

LORIMOR, Ethan Wakefield School NM 2

BROWN, Ajay Rural Vista NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SCHLABACH, Ayden Hanover 32' 11"

2 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val32' 6"

3 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 32' 3"

3 COOK, Patrick Hanover 32' 3"

3 BACKMAN, Sam Frankfort 32' 3"

6 SCHMIDT, Luke Manhattan 29' 10"

7 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 29' 9"

8 JACKLOVICH, Dylan Manhattan 29' 4"

9 BIEHLER, Kolby Riley County 27' 6"

10 ELLIS, Adrial Riley County 26' 6"

11 MUNG, Gin Flint Hills Christian24' 9"

12 KASTEN, Jacob Rural Vista 19' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRANDT, Zaiver Frankfort 43' 0"

2 FINNEGAN, Phoenix Wakefield School 41' 5"

3 HULL, Xander Frankfort 39' 6"

4 KENNEY, Andrew Manhattan 39' 3"

5 SOMMERS, Enzo Manhattan 36' 0"

6 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val36' 0"

7 JAHNKE, Heston St Xaviers 35' 5"

8 STRECKFUS, Carmello Manhattan 34' 1"

9 WARD, Connor Wakefield School 32' 8"

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 32' 6"

11 JONES, Corbin Frankfort 31' 2"

LORIMOR, Ethan Wakefield School NM

BROWN, Ajay Rural Vista NM

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SINN, Aliyah Hanover 35' 5" 3(1) 10

2 POLLMAN, Ashley Wakefield School 34' 2" 3(2) 8

3 ACRES, Kacie Rural Vista 33' 11" 3(3) 6

4 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 30' 9" 3(4) 4

5 ANHORN, Makayla Manhattan 30' 2" 3(5) 2

6 HUERTA, Marcella Linn 28' 11" 3(6) 1

7 BEIKMANN, Camryn P. Linn 28' 8" 3(7)

8 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 28' 5" 3(8)

9 COMBS, Katelynn Frankfort 28' 0" 3(9)

10 CAYCEDO, Hannah Manhattan 27' 10" 2(1)

10 YOUNG, Brooklyn Randolph Blue Val27' 10" 3(10)

12 JOSEPH, Morgan Frankfort 27' 5" 2(2)

13 CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore 27' 3" 2(3)

14 LICHTENSTEIGER, Grace St Xaviers 26' 41 /2 2(4)

15 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val26' 2" 3(11)

16 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val26' 1" 2(5)

17 CASTRO, Cindy Linn 25' 10" 2(6)

17 SHIRLEY, Drew Riley County 25' 10" 2(6)

19 STOKES, Haleigh Manhattan 25' 4" 1(1)

20 SCHREINER, Larissa Frankfort 25' 2" 2(8)

21 VANDIVER, Rachel Wetmore 25' 0" 2(9)

22 FOOTE, Kaylee Wetmore 24' 10" 1(2)

23 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 24' 0" 2(10)

24 JOHLL, Samantha Frankfort 23' 6" 1(3)

25 SMITH, Malaysia Frankfort 23' 5" 1(4)

26 RADI, Grace Manhattan 22' 4" 1(5)

27 CRADDOCK, Kristen Manhattan 22' 3" 1(6)

28 JOHNSON, Kaylee Flint Hills Christian21' 7" 1(7)

29 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val19' 51 /2 1(8)

30 MCCABRIA, Seonna Flint Hills Christian18' 6" 1(9)

MOELLER, Hana St Xaviers NM 1

DAVIS, Maddie Riley County NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 STOKES, Haleigh Manhattan 25' 4"

2 FOOTE, Kaylee Wetmore 24' 10"

3 JOHLL, Samantha Frankfort 23' 6"

4 SMITH, Malaysia Frankfort 23' 5"
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 RADI, Grace Manhattan 22' 4"

6 CRADDOCK, Kristen Manhattan 22' 3"

7 JOHNSON, Kaylee Flint Hills Christian21' 7"

8 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val19' 51 /2

9 MCCABRIA, Seonna Flint Hills Christian18' 6"

MOELLER, Hana St Xaviers NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 CAYCEDO, Hannah Manhattan 27' 10"

2 JOSEPH, Morgan Frankfort 27' 5"

3 CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore 27' 3"

4 LICHTENSTEIGER, Grace St Xaviers 26' 41 /2

5 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val26' 1"

6 CASTRO, Cindy Linn 25' 10"

6 SHIRLEY, Drew Riley County 25' 10"

8 SCHREINER, Larissa Frankfort 25' 2"

9 VANDIVER, Rachel Wetmore 25' 0"

10 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 24' 0"

DAVIS, Maddie Riley County NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 SINN, Aliyah Hanover 35' 5"

2 POLLMAN, Ashley Wakefield School 34' 2"

3 ACRES, Kacie Rural Vista 33' 11"

4 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 30' 9"

5 ANHORN, Makayla Manhattan 30' 2"

6 HUERTA, Marcella Linn 28' 11"

7 BEIKMANN, Camryn P. Linn 28' 8"

8 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 28' 5"

9 COMBS, Katelynn Frankfort 28' 0"

10 YOUNG, Brooklyn Randolph Blue Val27' 10"

11 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val26' 2"

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DOEBELE, Philip Hanover 177' 9" 2(1) 10

2 HACKLER, Storm Wetmore 144' 8" 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Ty Frankfort 133' 2" 2(3) 6

4 ADENIJI, Joshua Manhattan 128' 8" 2(4) 4

5 BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover 125' 11" 2(5) 2

6 HENRY, Braden Wetmore 124' 2" 2(6) 1

7 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val121' 3" 2(7)

8 COOK, Patrick Hanover 117' 5" 2(8)

9 STEVENS, Logan Manhattan 117' 2" 1(1)

10 WOMMACK, Kyler Wetmore 112' 10" 2(9)

11 HULL, Xander Frankfort 111' 7" 2(10)

12 GUTSCH, Kaden Riley County 108' 4" 2(11)

13 MORAN, Daniel Manhattan 107' 2" 1(2)

14 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 106' 9" 1(3)

#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 WARD, Connor Wakefield School 105' 8" 1(4)

16 PETERMAN, Hayden Manhattan 104' 7" 1(5)

17 ARMSTRONG, Brock Frankfort 104' 4" 2(12)

18 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val98' 9" 1(6)

19 ARASMITH, Kael Manhattan 96' 10" 1(7)

20 ROETTER, Gabe Linn 92' 4" 1(8)

21 NABORS, Daniel Linn 91' 4" 1(9)

22 FEATHERSTONE, Jonathan Flint Hills Christian79' 4" 1(10)

23 ELLIS, Adrial Riley County 77' 2" 1(11)

24 KELLER, Jett Frankfort 71' 6" 2(13)

25 KASTEN, Jacob Rural Vista 62' 5" 1(12)

26 GUTHRIE, Tobias St Xaviers 42' 5" 1(13)

FIELDS, Noah St Xaviers NM 1

BROWN, Ajay Rural Vista NM 2

CARLS, Jacob Wetmore NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STEVENS, Logan Manhattan 117' 2"

2 MORAN, Daniel Manhattan 107' 2"

3 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 106' 9"

4 WARD, Connor Wakefield School 105' 8"

5 PETERMAN, Hayden Manhattan 104' 7"

6 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val98' 9"

7 ARASMITH, Kael Manhattan 96' 10"

8 ROETTER, Gabe Linn 92' 4"

9 NABORS, Daniel Linn 91' 4"

10 FEATHERSTONE, Jonathan Flint Hills Christian79' 4"

11 ELLIS, Adrial Riley County 77' 2"

12 KASTEN, Jacob Rural Vista 62' 5"

13 GUTHRIE, Tobias St Xaviers 42' 5"

FIELDS, Noah St Xaviers NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 DOEBELE, Philip Hanover 177' 9"

2 HACKLER, Storm Wetmore 144' 8"

3 SMITH, Ty Frankfort 133' 2"

4 ADENIJI, Joshua Manhattan 128' 8"

5 BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover 125' 11"

6 HENRY, Braden Wetmore 124' 2"

7 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val121' 3"

8 COOK, Patrick Hanover 117' 5"

9 WOMMACK, Kyler Wetmore 112' 10"

10 HULL, Xander Frankfort 111' 7"

11 GUTSCH, Kaden Riley County 108' 4"

12 ARMSTRONG, Brock Frankfort 104' 4"
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
13 KELLER, Jett Frankfort 71' 6"

BROWN, Ajay Rural Vista NM

CARLS, Jacob Wetmore NM

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KEE, Clara Frankfort 91' 9" 3(1) 10

2 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 89' 3" 3(2) 8

3 SCHREINER, Larissa Frankfort 85' 8" 3(3) 6

4 STONEY, Kaitlyn Manhattan 80' 0" 2(1) 4

5 GARCIA, Dakota Manhattan 79' 8" 1(1) 2

6 LOHSE, Tessa Hanover 77' 11" 3(4) 1

7 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val76' 3" 2(2)

8 JOHNSON, Kaylee Flint Hills Christian75' 2" 1(2)

9 COMBS, Katelynn Frankfort 74' 10" 3(5)

10 STRATHMAN, Kenzie Wetmore 74' 8" 2(3)

11 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 74' 3" 3(6)

12 KELLER, Caty Frankfort 72' 7" 3(7)

13 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 72' 4" 3(8)

14 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val71' 2" 2(4)

14 YOUNG, Brooklyn Randolph Blue Val71' 2" 2(4)

16 FLICKINGER, Erin Wakefield School 71' 0" 2(6)

17 RENCIN, Reanna Hanover 70' 2" 3(9)

18 SHIRLEY, Drew Riley County 70' 1" 1(3)

19 BROWN, Maggie Wakefield School 69' 10" 2(7)

20 LAURIE, Meagen Riley County 69' 9" 2(8)

21 HUERTA, Marcella Linn 69' 5" 3(10)

22 ANHORN, Makayla Manhattan 66' 11" 1(4)

23 KOLLE, Amber Linn 66' 0" 2(9)

24 WOODWORTH, Jaiden Riley County 64' 10" 1(5)

25 MOELLER, Hana St Xaviers 58' 7" 1(6)

26 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val58' 4" 1(7)

27 NYP, Anika Manhattan 57' 4" 1(8)

28 CASTRO, Cindy Linn 44' 1" 2(10)

29 CRADDOCK, Kristen Manhattan 36' 9" 1(9)

30 MCCABRIA, Seonna Flint Hills Christian29' 9" 1(10)

DAVIS, Maddie Riley County NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GARCIA, Dakota Manhattan 79' 8"

2 JOHNSON, Kaylee Flint Hills Christian75' 2"

3 SHIRLEY, Drew Riley County 70' 1"

4 ANHORN, Makayla Manhattan 66' 11"

5 WOODWORTH, Jaiden Riley County 64' 10"

6 MOELLER, Hana St Xaviers 58' 7"

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val58' 4"

8 NYP, Anika Manhattan 57' 4"

9 CRADDOCK, Kristen Manhattan 36' 9"

10 MCCABRIA, Seonna Flint Hills Christian29' 9"

Flight 2 of 3

1 STONEY, Kaitlyn Manhattan 80' 0"

2 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val76' 3"

3 STRATHMAN, Kenzie Wetmore 74' 8"

4 CORKILL, Eve Randolph Blue Val71' 2"

4 YOUNG, Brooklyn Randolph Blue Val71' 2"

6 FLICKINGER, Erin Wakefield School 71' 0"

7 BROWN, Maggie Wakefield School 69' 10"

8 LAURIE, Meagen Riley County 69' 9"

9 KOLLE, Amber Linn 66' 0"

10 CASTRO, Cindy Linn 44' 1"

Flight 3 of 3

1 KEE, Clara Frankfort 91' 9"

2 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 89' 3"

3 SCHREINER, Larissa Frankfort 85' 8"

4 LOHSE, Tessa Hanover 77' 11"

5 COMBS, Katelynn Frankfort 74' 10"

6 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 74' 3"

7 KELLER, Caty Frankfort 72' 7"

8 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 72' 4"

9 RENCIN, Reanna Hanover 70' 2"

10 HUERTA, Marcella Linn 69' 5"

DAVIS, Maddie Riley County NM

#65 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ARMSTRONG, Brock Frankfort 10' 6" 10

2J SMITH, Ty Frankfort 10' 0" 8

3J BELANGER, Burke Manhattan 10' 0" 6

4 STURM, Cooper Manhattan 9' 0" 4

5 MOOTS, Noah Manhattan 8' 6" 2

6 SMITH, Connor Frankfort 8' 0" 1

7 WINTER, Maverick Riley County 6' 6"

8 LANGLEY, Aidan Wakefield School 5' 0"

#66 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BUSSMANN, Joee Frankfort 8' 3" 10

2 DALINGHAUS, Alexis Frankfort 7' 6" 8

3J STUDER, Ellie Frankfort 7' 0" 6

4J STOWELL, Tana Frankfort 7' 0" 4

5J PACHA, Ava Frankfort 6' 6" 2

6J DISNEY, Soleil Manhattan 6' 6" 1
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#66 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7J BROWN, Maggie Wakefield School 6' 0"

7J WILLIAMS, Mara Riley County 6' 0"

9J ZELTNER, Alicia Frankfort 5' 6"

JACOBS-MURRAY, Tameya Manhattan NH

#67 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRANDT, Zaiver Frankfort 125' 10" 2(1) 10

2 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val120' 1" 2(2) 8

3 WOMMACK, Kyler Wetmore 117' 5" 2(3) 6

4 HENRY, Braden Wetmore 116' 2" 2(4) 4

5 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val107' 11" 2(5) 2

6 ARASMITH, Kael Manhattan 104' 2" 1(1) 1

7 WARD, Connor Wakefield School 102' 7" 2(6)

8 MILLER, Tyshion Manhattan 100' 6" 2(7)

9 MINORI, Lorenzo Frankfort 95' 11" 2(8)

10 SCHLABACH, Ayden Hanover 92' 2" 2(9)

11 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 91' 9" 2(10)

12 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val91' 2" 2(11)

13 BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover 89' 1" 1(2)

14 OLSON, Will Linn 86' 10" 2(12)

15 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 82' 7" 2(13)

16 LARGO, Samuel Manhattan 82' 5" 2(14)

17 ROETTER, Gabe Linn 78' 10" 1(3)

18 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 78' 1" 1(4)

19 SHULER, Ryan Wetmore 77' 8" 1(5)

20 BACKMAN, Sam Frankfort 77' 6" 1(6)

21 STRECKFUS, Carmello Manhattan 76' 5" 1(7)

22 COOK, Patrick Hanover 75' 10" 2(15)

23 FIELDS, Noah St Xaviers 70' 1" 1(8)

24 BIEHLER, Kolby Riley County 69' 9" 1(9)

25 JAHNKE, Heston St Xaviers 64' 4" 1(10)

26 KASTEN, Jacob Rural Vista 55' 8" 1(11)

27 GUTHRIE, Tobias St Xaviers 45' 11" 1(12)

GERGENI, Griffin Manhattan NM 1

ELLIS, Adrial Riley County NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ARASMITH, Kael Manhattan 104' 2"

2 BEHRENDS, Hayden Hanover 89' 1"

3 ROETTER, Gabe Linn 78' 10"

4 HELMERICHS, Devin Frankfort 78' 1"

5 SHULER, Ryan Wetmore 77' 8"

6 BACKMAN, Sam Frankfort 77' 6"

7 STRECKFUS, Carmello Manhattan 76' 5"

#67 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 FIELDS, Noah St Xaviers 70' 1"

9 BIEHLER, Kolby Riley County 69' 9"

10 JAHNKE, Heston St Xaviers 64' 4"

11 KASTEN, Jacob Rural Vista 55' 8"

12 GUTHRIE, Tobias St Xaviers 45' 11"

GERGENI, Griffin Manhattan NM

ELLIS, Adrial Riley County NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRANDT, Zaiver Frankfort 125' 10"

2 SCHANKS, Logan Randolph Blue Val120' 1"

3 WOMMACK, Kyler Wetmore 117' 5"

4 HENRY, Braden Wetmore 116' 2"

5 KRAUSE, Dakota Randolph Blue Val107' 11"

6 WARD, Connor Wakefield School 102' 7"

7 MILLER, Tyshion Manhattan 100' 6"

8 MINORI, Lorenzo Frankfort 95' 11"

9 SCHLABACH, Ayden Hanover 92' 2"

10 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Wetmore 91' 9"

11 SCHREIBER, Landon Randolph Blue Val91' 2"

12 OLSON, Will Linn 86' 10"

13 LUPPEN, Dean Hanover 82' 7"

14 LARGO, Samuel Manhattan 82' 5"

15 COOK, Patrick Hanover 75' 10"

#68 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SINN, Aliyah Hanover 108' 10" 2(1) 10

2 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 97' 0" 2(2) 8

3 ACRES, Kacie Rural Vista 93' 0" 2(3) 6

4 YOUNG, Brooklyn Randolph Blue Val91' 4" 2(4) 4

5 CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore 88' 3" 2(5) 2

6 STRATHMAN, Kenzie Wetmore 86' 5" 2(6) 1

7 BEIKMANN, Camryn P. Linn 85' 9" 2(7)

8J PONTOW, Madeline Manhattan 83' 0" 2(8)

9J KEE, Clara Frankfort 83' 0" 2(8)

10 PETERMAN, Kylie Manhattan 80' 6" 2(10)

11 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 79' 0" 1(1)

12 CAYCEDO, Hannah Manhattan 78' 7" 2(11)

13 STOKES, Haleigh Manhattan 78' 5" 1(2)

14 KELLER, Caty Frankfort 78' 3" 2(12)

15 JOSEPH, Morgan Frankfort 73' 3" 2(13)

16 SMITH, Malaysia Frankfort 69' 3" 1(3)

17 KOLLE, Amber Linn 66' 9" 2(14)

18 VANDIVER, Rachel Wetmore 64' 10" 1(4)

19 MURRELL, Bentley Manhattan 63' 10" 1(5)

20 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val63' 9" 1(6)

21 FOOTE, Kaylee Wetmore 61' 0" 1(7)
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#68 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
22 SHIRLEY, Drew Riley County 60' 8" 2(15)

23 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val59' 10" 1(8)

24 LICHTENSTEIGER, Grace St Xaviers 57' 9" 1(9)

25 CASTRO, Cindy Linn 55' 0" 1(10)

26 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 54' 0" 1(11)

27 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val50' 4" 1(12)

28 MOELLER, Hana St Xaviers 48' 8" 1(13)

29 MCCABRIA, Seonna Flint Hills Christian32' 5" 1(14)

PETERSON, Becky St Xaviers NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LARSON, Karis Wetmore 79' 0"

2 STOKES, Haleigh Manhattan 78' 5"

3 SMITH, Malaysia Frankfort 69' 3"

4 VANDIVER, Rachel Wetmore 64' 10"

5 MURRELL, Bentley Manhattan 63' 10"

6 KRAUSE, Brianna Randolph Blue Val63' 9"

7 FOOTE, Kaylee Wetmore 61' 0"

8 WRIGHT, Isabel Randolph Blue Val59' 10"

9 LICHTENSTEIGER, Grace St Xaviers 57' 9"

10 CASTRO, Cindy Linn 55' 0"

11 SELESKA, Kennedy Frankfort 54' 0"

12 HOWELL, Leslie Randolph Blue Val50' 4"

13 MOELLER, Hana St Xaviers 48' 8"

14 MCCABRIA, Seonna Flint Hills Christian32' 5"

PETERSON, Becky St Xaviers NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SINN, Aliyah Hanover 108' 10"

2 KOLLE, Carissa Linn 97' 0"

3 ACRES, Kacie Rural Vista 93' 0"

4 YOUNG, Brooklyn Randolph Blue Val91' 4"

5 CLAYCAMP, Kaitlyn Wetmore 88' 3"

6 STRATHMAN, Kenzie Wetmore 86' 5"

7 BEIKMANN, Camryn P. Linn 85' 9"

8 PONTOW, Madeline Manhattan 83' 0"

8 KEE, Clara Frankfort 83' 0"

10 PETERMAN, Kylie Manhattan 80' 6"

11 CAYCEDO, Hannah Manhattan 78' 7"

12 KELLER, Caty Frankfort 78' 3"

13 JOSEPH, Morgan Frankfort 73' 3"

14 KOLLE, Amber Linn 66' 9"

15 SHIRLEY, Drew Riley County 60' 8"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Manhattan MANH 246

2 Frankfort FRAN 116

3 Wetmore WETM 65

4 Hanover HANO 37

5 Linn LINN 29

6 Wakefield School WAKE 17

7 Randolph Blue Valley RBV 16

8 Rural Vista RUVI 8

9 Riley County RICO 3

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hanover HANO 121

2 Frankfort FRAN 100

3 Manhattan MANH 68

4 Linn LINN 61

5 Randolph Blue Valley RBV 60

6 Wakefield School WAKE 59

7 Flint Hills Christian FHC 30

8 Rural Vista RUVI 28

9 Riley County RICO 15

10 Wetmore WETM 5
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